Lala Jagat Narain DAV Public School Garhdiwala

Activity /Event in the Month of April 2023-24

Sr no. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti( Hawan) All
2 13/04/2023 thursday Inter House Solo dance competition All Houses
(Baisakhi celebration)
3 22/04/2023 Saturday Story telling competition regards Assembly
Parshuram Jayanti
4 29/04/2023 Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition(SST&GK) All Houses
Activity /Event in the Month of May 2023-24
Sr. No | Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 01/05/2023 Monday Labour Day Assembly
2 05/05/2023 Friday Mahatma Budh Jayanti Class
3 06/05/2023 Saturday Speech Competition( Regarding Guru All Houses
Ravinder Nanth Tagore)
4 07/05/2023 Sunday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore @ | = e -
5 12/05/2023 Friday Card Making Competition (Regarding Class
Mothers Day)
6 14/05/2023 Sunday MothersDay | e
7 20/05/2023 Saturday Yoga Activity Classwise
8 23/05/2023 Tuesday Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjun Dev ji
Assembly
Periodic Test 1(Every Monday) From 1% May 2023
PTM SECOND Saturday(Every Month)
Summer Break in The Month of June
Activity /Event in the Month of July 2023-24
S.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 01/07/2023 Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition (Science) All Houses
2 15/07/2023 Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition (Maths) All House
3 19/07/2023 Wednesday | Birth Anniversary of Mangal Panday Assembly
4 23/07/2023 Sunday Birth Anniversary of Chandra Shekhar Azad Assembly
5 24/07/2023 Monday Birth Anniversary of Bal Gangadhar Tilak Assembly
6 26/07/2023 Wednesday | Kargil Victory Day Assembly
7 31/07/2023 Monday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Assembly
Periodic Test 1 Every Monday
PTM (Sat.) Exhibition Maths & Science SECOND SATURDAY
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Activity /Event in The Month of August 2023-24

Sr.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 05/08/2023 Saturday Inter House Rhyme Recitation
Competition(Hindi,English,Punjabi) All
2 07/08/2023 Monday Birth Anniversary of Tulsidas Assembly
3 11/08/2023 Friday Inter house patriotic song&Dance All
competition
4 15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration School
5 19/08/2023 Saturday Slogan Writing Class
Competition(Environment)
6 26/08/2023 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition Class
PTM & Exhibition —English and Hindi Second Saturday
Activity /Event in The Month of September 2023-24
Half Yearly Examination After 15" Onwards
Sr.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 05/09/2023 | Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration School
2 06/09/2023 | Wednesday | Janamashtami Celebration and Fancy dress Assembly&Class
competition (Junior wing)&Inter House Poster
Making Competition on Krishna’s life
3 14/09/2023 | Thursday Hindi Diwas(Hindi Poem recitation) Assembly
4 28/09/2023 | Thursday Birth Anniversary of Shaheed Bhagat Singh Assembly
5 30/09/2023 | Saturday Inter House Sports Competition School
1. Volleyball class 8" to 10™ Boys
2. Badminton Class 8" to 10" girls
3. Hundred metre race class 2™ to 4™
PTM SECOND SATURDAY
Activity /Event in the Month of October 2023-24
Sr.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi jayanti Assembly
2 15/10/2023 Sunday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti Assembly
3 16/10/2023 Monday Baba Banda Singh Bhadur Assembly
Birth Aniversary
4 21/10/2023 Saturday Inter House Arya Samaj All
Bhajan Gayan Competition
5 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra elebration (Play Assembly
based on Ramayana )
6 28/10/2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Assembly
7 31/10/2023 Tuesday Inter House Mehandi Library
Competition
PTM SECOND SATURDAY




Activity /Event in the Month of November 2023-24

Sr.No Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 01/11/2023 | Wednesday | Karwa Chauth.
2 10/11/2023 Friday Diya Decoration & Card Making Competition Class
3 12/11/2023 Sunday Dipawali | e
4 |18/11/2023 Saturday | Inter house Rangoli competition All
5 20/11/2023 Monday Sports week Ground
6 27/11/2023 Monday | Guru Nanak Dev Ji Prakash Utsav(speech on Guru Assembly
Nanak Dev Ji ‘ Teaching’s and Life
2" periodic Test From 6™ Nov (Every Monday)
Activity /Event in the Month of December 2023-24
10" class Half yearly Final Board Examination
Sr.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 02/12/2023 Saturday Inter House Writing and advertisement writing Class
Competition(ENG,HINDI,PUNJABI)
2 16/12/2023 Saturday Inter House Sports Competition School
1.Race (Class 2" to 3 )
2. Ludo & Carrom Board (Class 4" to 5%)
3. Kho-kho(Class 6"&7™)
3 23/12/2023 Saturday Christmas& New Year Card Making Competition Class
Second Periodic Test(Every Monday)
PTM (Sat.)& Exhibition(SST.&G.K.) SECOND SATURDAY
Winter Vacation (DEC/JAN)
Activity /Event in the Month of Jan. 2024-25
Sr.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group
1 13/01/2024 | Saturday | Lohri Celebration School
2 20/01/2024 | Saturday | Dance Competition On Patriotic Song Assembly
3 23/01/2024 | Tuesday | Birth Anniversary of Neta Ji Subhash Chander Boss Assembly
4 26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration School
PTM SECOND SATURDAY

Activity /Event in the Month of February 2024-25




Sr.No. Date Day Activity/Event Group

1 15/02/2024 Wednesday | Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Assembly
Jayanti(Play based on Mahaarishi
Dayanand’s life)

2 14/02/2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami Clebration House On Duty

3 19/02/2024 Monday Shivaji Jayanti Assembly

4 24/02/2024 Saturday Guru Ravidass Jayanti Assembly

PTM 1 SECOND SATURDAY

Annual Examination

2024 From 15" Feburary Onwards




